EExRBRX
Tri254 3A31RE

(M)

# H

I BEEDL
1. RBVEE
HEEe
KIRAE
Bt ER
RiLE
RENEESS
2 EXEE
ERBE
EHTEE
LEEE
EXRBESG
BEEE
BEHATEILEE
BHEEES
FOMDEEE E
BEEIAE
EHBRIIE
ZOMOEEEEESE
Bl &ESE
BESE

I &R0
1. RBRE
RihE
IR &
BYE
RILHER
REREAF
2. BERE
BEHEATEI S E
EERBEEE
ARG

I IERRBAEDER

1. —fRIEBREAEE
OLERME~DFTHEE)
2. {REIEBREAZE
OLERME~DFTHEE)
IERBIE &5
BERVIEKRMESE

1,078,977
10,205,193
297,391
98,058

20,376,025
1,123,975
21,500,000

4,338,906
4,338,906

155,284
1,846,240
2,001,524

11,679,619

27,840,430

7,347,545
30,000
474,848
553,600

4,338,906

8,405,993

4,338,906

39,520,049

12,744,899

6,775,150
(1,500,000)

20,000,000
(20,000,000)

26,775,150

39,520,049




	24-3貸借対照表案

